TIFFIN MOTORHOMES, INC.
RETAIL PRICE LIST

2013 Allegro Bus

Effective Date: 10/24/2012

| 36 QSP

40 QBP

40 QXP

43 QGP

EwWC

45 LP

Powerglide Chassis--450 HP--295 Tires

“Gold Coral Full Body Paint —
Sunlit Sand Full Body Paint
Extended Drop Down Awning

(1) Paramount Awn (Patio Side) N/A
(2) Paramount Awnlngs N/A
TiySlide-Out Storage Tray $700
(2) Slide-Out Storage Trays N/A
() Solar Panel (125 Watty ________________ $1,232
“In Motion Low Profile Satellite Dish (No Recever) . STD
Delete In Motion Low Profile Sat Dish (No Receiver) N/C
Pre-Wire for Winegard Travel Satellite $245
AIrEléctric Coach (requites 10K gen and Hyd heating sys) . $1,120
3rd Low Profile A/C (requires 10K Generator) N/A
Onan 10K Generator $1,540
‘Basement Freezer (O (OnIy Available W/AIl Electric Opt|on)_ - $1,540
‘Cherry Wood Interior Cabinets . NIC
Natural Cherry Wood Interior Cabinets N/C
Driftwood Interior Cabinets $3,080
Glazed Cherry Wood Interior Cabinets $3,080
Glazed Honey Natural Cherry Wood Cabinets $3,080
Glazed Wat Clost Cab (White Choc)Avall w/Glazed Wood N/C
T T T T T T T T T T Ambrosia. . Drmwood
Tauren by ﬁal_h'[auren Fab—cs

Eoﬁb?VEsher/Dryer W/OH Storage . $1,400
Stacked Washer/Dryer $1,680
“In Dash Navigation/Stereo/Satellite Ready Radio . $1,330
Satellite Ready Radio (Requires Subscription) $259
Rear View Mirror w/Compass & Outside Temperature $350
DinettelComputer Workstation (P on 46 LPY . $1,190
Free Standing Dinette w/Built-In Cabinets (PS on 45 LP) $1,050
U- Shaped Dinette--Leather--( PSon45LP) STD
Flreplace (OnIy “Available w/LR TV/Ent CenteF Tt == N/A
“Ultra Leather DE Sofa/SIeeper——PS_ -TTT === STD
Cloth DE Sofa/Sleeper--PS N/C
*Ent Cent w/(1) Leath Recl & Flip Up Table--PS N/A
(2) Leather Recliners (No Table)--PS N/A
Ultra Leather Hide-A-Bed Sofa Sleeper--PS N/A
Cloth Hide-A-Bed Sofa Sleeper--PS N/A
Ultra LeaﬁenDE_SEalae?p;-D_S_ -TTT === STD
Cloth DE Sofa/Sleeper--DS N/C
Ultra Leather Magic Bed--DS $1,372
Cloth Magic Bed--DS $840
Ultra Leather Hide-A-Bed Sofa Sleeper--DS $1,785
Cloth Hide-A-Bed Sofa Sleeper--DS $1,190
Sofa/Booth Dinette Cloth--DS $2,800
Sofa/Booth Dinette Leather--DS $3,360
(2) Leather Recliners (No Table)--DS $1,400
*Ent Cent w/(1) Leath Recl & Flip Up Table--DS N/A
Chaise--Cloth--DS N/A
Chaise--Leatner--vs N/A
Uven ﬂf nvecnon-N/Ilcrowave MNAWRN Blectricy — $420
‘Dishwasher (N/A A w/Oven chznme?tlo_ml\/l_lcm_wa_ve)_ T T T $1,330
Gas/Electric Refrigerator (w/4 Batteries) N/A w/All Electric $1,890
Hydraunic Heating System (Required w/All Electric) $8,260
Tankless Gas Water Heater (N/A w/All Electric) $1,400
39" Tub IPO Shower . NA
'KlngB- _————mmmmmmm———— N/A
“Air Comfort MattTess--au;n_ TTTTTTTTTTT O s1120
Air Comfort Mattress--King N/A
Memory Foam Mattress--Queen $560
Memory Foam Mattress--King N/A
Bedroom Tile. . T T TTTT $560
Safe--Located in Bedroom $266

*Entertainment Center Option will delete the standard Mid TV*

| $326,200

$341,600

$338,800

$383,880

$383,880

~ Maroon Coral Full Body Paint
Rocky Mountain Brown Full Body Paint

$7,700
N/A
$700
$1,260
$1,232
STD
N/C
$245
$1,120
$1,120
$1,540
$1,540
N/C
N/C
$3,360
$3,360

$3,360
N/C

$1,400
$1,680
$1,330
$259
$350
$1,190
$1,050
STD
$735
STD
N/C
N/A
N/A
$1,330
$980
STD
N/C
$1,372
$840
N/A
N/A
$2,800
$3,360
$1,400
$1,050
N/A
N/A
$420
$1,330
$1,890
$8,260
$1,400
N/A
N/C
$1,120
$1,260
$560
$840
N/A
$266

$7,700
N/A
$700
$1,260
$1,232
STD
N/C
$245
$1,120
$1,120
$1,540
$1,540
N/C
N/C
$3,360
$3,360

$3,360
N/C

$1,400
$1,680
$1,330
$259
$350
$1,190
$1,050
STD
$735
STD
N/C
N/A
N/A
$1,330
$980
STD
N/C
$1,372
$840
N/A
N/A
$2,800
$3,360
$1,400
$1,050
N/A
N/A
$420
$1,330
$1,890
$8,260
$1,400
N/A
N/C
$1,120
$1,260
$560
$840
N/A
$266

Silver Sand Full Body Paint
Rustic Canyon Full Body Paint
— e == = = =D — =T — — T

$7,700
$14,000
$700
$1,260
$1,232
STD
N/C
$245
$1,120
STD
SID
$1,540
N/C
N/C
$3,780
$3,780

$3,780
N/C

$1,400
$1,680
$1,330
$259
$350
$1,190
$1,050
STD
$735
STD
N/C
N/A
N/A
$1,330
$980
STD
N/C
$1,372
$840
N/A
N/A
$2,800
$3,360
$1,400
$1,050
N/A
N/A
$420
$1,330
$1,890
STD
N/A
N/A
N/C
$1,120
$1,260
$560
$840
$560
$266

$7,700
$14,000
$700
$1,260
$1,232
STD
N/C
$245
$1,120
STD
SID
$1,540
N/C
N/C
$3,780
$3,780

$3,780
N/C
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$1,400
$1,680
$1,330
$259
$350
$1,190
$1,050
STD
$735
STD
N/C
$1,400
$1,400
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/C
STD
$420
$1,330
$1,890
STD
N/A
$140
N/C
$1,120
$1,260
$560
$840
$560
$266



