2013 Allegro Bus

Effective Date: 1	10	124	/2012
-------------------	----	-----	-------

Effective Date: 10/24/2012	26 ASD	40 OPD 1	40 OVD	I 42 OCD II	46 L D
Powerglide Chassis450 HP295 Tires	36 QSP \$326,200	40 QBP \$341,600	\$338,800	43 QGP \$383,880	45 LP \$383,880
Gold Coral Full Body Paint Maroon Coral Full Bod			Full Body P		<i>φ</i> 303,000
Sunlit Sand Full Body Paint Rocky Mountain Brown Full		Rustic Cany	on Full Body		
Extended Drop Down Awning (1) Paragraphy (New (Patie Side))	STD	STD	STD	STD	SID (CZ 700)
(1) Paramount Awnings	N/A N/A	\$7,700 N/A	\$7,700 N/A	\$7,700 \$14,000	\$7,700 \$14,000
(2) Paramount Awnings (1) Slide-Out Storage Tray	\$700	\$700	\$700	\$74,000	\$700
(2) Slide-Out Storage Trays	N/A	\$1,260	\$1,260	\$1,260	\$1,260
(1) Solar Panel (125 Watt)	\$ 1,232	\$1,232	\$1,232	\$1,232	\$1,232
In Motion Low Profile Satellite Dish (No Receiver)	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
Delete In Motion Low Profile Sat Dish (No Receiver)	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C
Pre-Wire for Winegard Travel Satellite All Electric Coach (requires 10K gen and Hyd heating sys)	\$245 5 1,120	\$245 \$1,120	\$245 \$1,120	\$245 \$1,120	\$245 \$1,120
3rd Low Profile A/C (requires 10K Generator)	N/A	\$1,120	\$1,120	STD	STD
Onan 10K Generator	\$1,540	\$1,540	\$1,540	STD	STD
Basement Freezer (Only Available w/All Electric Option)	\$1,540	\$1,540	\$1,540	\$1,540	\$1,540
Cherry Wood Interior Cabinets	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C
Natural Cherry Wood Interior Cabinets	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C
Driftwood Interior Cabinets	\$3,080	\$3,360	\$3,360	\$3,780	\$3,780
Glazed Cherry Wood Interior Cabinets	\$3,080	\$3,360	\$3,360	\$3,780	\$3,780
Glazed Honey Natural Cherry Wood Cabinets Glazed Wat Clost Cab (White Choc)Avail w/Glazed Wood	\$3,080 N/C	\$3,360 N/C	\$3,360 N/C	\$3,780 N/C	\$3,780 N/C
	twooa	Milan			
Lauren by Ralph Lauren Fabrics	\$2,100	\$2,100	\$2,100	\$2,100	\$2,100
Combo Washer/Dryer w/OH Storage	\$1,400	\$1,400	\$1,400	\$1,400	\$1,400
Stacked Washer/Dryer	\$1,680	\$1,680	\$1,680	\$1,680	\$1,680
In Dash Navigation/Stereo/Satellite Ready Radio Satellite Ready Radio (Requires Subscription)	\$1,330 \$259	\$1,330 \$259	\$1,330	\$1,330 \$259	\$1,330 \$259
Rear View Mirror w/Compass & Outside Temperature	\$350	\$350	\$259 \$350	\$350	\$350
Dinette/Computer Workstation (PS on 45 LP)	\$ 1,190	\$1,190	\$1,190	\$1,190	\$1,190
Free Standing Dinette w/Built-In Cabinets (PS on 45 LP)	\$1,050	\$1,050	\$1,050	\$1,050	\$1,050
U-Shaped DinetteLeather(PS on 45 LP)	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
Fireplace (Only Available w/LR TV/Ent Center)	N/A	\$735	\$735	\$735	\$735
Ultra Leather DE Sofa/SleeperPS	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
Cloth DE Sofa/SleeperPS	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C
*Ent Cent w/(1) Leath Recl & Flip Up Table PS	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,400
(2) Leather Recliners (No Table)P S	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,400
Ultra Leather Hide-A-Bed Sofa Sleeper PS Cloth Hide-A-Bed Sofa Sleeper PS	N/A	\$1,330	\$1,330	\$1,330	N/A
	N/A	\$980	\$980	\$980	N/A
Ultra Leather DE Sofa/Sleeper DS Cloth DE Sofa/Sleeper DS	STD N/C	STD N/C	STD N/C	STD N/C	N/A N/A
Ultra Leather Magic BedDS	\$1,372	\$1,372	\$1,372	\$1,372	N/A
Cloth Magic Bed DS	\$840	\$840	\$840	\$840	N/A
Ultra Leather Hide-A-Bed Sofa Sleeper DS	\$1,785	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Cloth Hide-A-Bed Sofa SleeperDS	\$1,190	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Sofa/Booth Dinette ClothDS	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$2,800	N/A
Sofa/Booth Dinette LeatherDS	\$3,360	\$3,360	\$3,360	\$3,360	N/A
(2) Leather Recliners (No Table)DS	\$1,400	\$1,400	\$1,400 \$1,050	\$1,400 \$1,050	N/A
*Ent Cent w/(1) Leath Recl & Flip Up Table DS ChaiseCloth DS	N/A N/A	\$1,050 N/A	\$1,050 N/A	\$1,050 N/A	N/A N/C
ChaiseLeatnerטט	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	STD
Oven w/Convection Microwave (N/A w/All Electric)	\$420	\$420	\$420	\$420	\$420
Dishwasher (N/A w/Oven w/Connvection/Microwave)	\$1,330	\$1,330	\$1,330	\$1,330	\$1,330
Gas/Electric Refrigerator (w/4 Batteries) N/A w/All Electric	\$1,890 \$8,360	\$1,890	\$1,890	\$1,890	\$1,890
Hydraunic Heating System (Required w/All Electric) Tankless Gas Water Heater (N/A w/All Electric)	\$8,260 \$1,400	\$8,260 \$1,400	\$8,260 \$1,400	STD N/A	STD N/A
39" Tub IPO Shower	■ N/A	\$1,400 N/A	\$1,400 N/A	N/A N/A	\$140
King Bed	- N/A N/A	N/A N/C	N/C	N/C	φ140 N/C
Air Comfort MattressQueen	\$1,120	\$1,120	\$1,120	\$1,120	\$1,120
Air Comfort MattressKing	N/A	\$1,260	\$1,260	\$1,260	\$1,260
Memory Foam MattressQueen	\$560	\$560	\$560	\$560	\$560
Wellery Foam Wattrees Queen	B1/A	CO 10	\$840	\$840	\$840
Memory Foam MattressKing	N/A	\$840			•
•	\$560 \$266	N/A \$266	N/A \$266	\$560 \$266	\$560 \$266